School/District
Arthur Ashe Elementary
Benjamin Banneker
Bennett Elementary
Betty Shabazz

Bogan

Brownell Elementary
Burnham Elementary
CHAS

Corliss

CVS

Emmitt Till

Fort Dearborn Elementary
Garrett A. Morgan Elementa

Greenwood Elementary
Harlan High School
Higgins Elementary
Hyde Park

Jenner Academy
Jones College Prep
Joplin

Julian

Kenwood

Kinzie Elementary
Langford Academy
McClellan Elementary

Medgar Evers Elementary

Mireles Elementary
McKinley Junior High
Morgan Park

Morgan Park Academy
Namaste Charter School

National Teachers Academy

Nicholson Academy
Nightingale Elementary
NJW Consulting

Contact

Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Dr.
Ms.
Mr.
Dr.
Ms.

Jerome Ferrell Jr.
Verona Portis
Fields

Elaine Mosley
Gibbs

Richard Morgan
Moore

Lucille Shaw

Ms L. Boarden

Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Dr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Dr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.

Justin Moore
Sharrone Travis
Katina Manuel
Ramsey

William Kalloway
Anderson

Mable Alfed
Thomas Trotter
Belinder Fry
Powers

Karen Austin

Sims

Elizabeth Kirby
Teryl Snedden
Lynn McGinnis-Gardner
Joseph Shoffner
Thomas
Rosa-Lydia delLeon-Diaz
Coleman

Alicia Lewis

D. Boswell

Alicia Slade
Carrie Kamm
Rodney Hull

Beth Brosuis
Norma J. Williams

Title

Asst. Principal
Principal

Asst. Principal
Chief Education Officer
Assistant Principal
Principal

Principal

Asst. Principal
Asst. Principal
Principal
Assistant Principal

Asst. Principal
Principal

Asst. Principal
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal
Assistant Principal
Asst. Principal
Principal

Head of Student Teaching

Principal

Principal

Assistant Principal
Principal

Principal

Resident Principal
Asst. Principal
Principal

Mentor, Resident Coach
Principal

Data Lead Teacher
Founder

Phone

773-535-3551
773-535-3020
773-535-5460
773-651-0866
773-535-2180
773-535-3030
773-535-6530

773-535-5115
773-535-6100
773-535-0570

773-535-3334
708-339-4433
773-535-5400
773-535-5625
773-535-0880
773-534-8442

773-535-3425
773-535-5170
773-535-1350

773-535-2565
773-535-6360
708-339-8500
773-535-2550

773-534-0991
773-535-3285
773-535-9270
312-857-1999

Fax

773-535-3362
773-535-3272
773-535-5577
773-651-0813
773-535-2165
773-535-3413
773-535-7938
773-535-2507
773-535-5511
773-535-6633
773-535-0598
773-535-2891
773-535-3675

773-535-5061
773-535-5623
773-535-0633
773-534-8188
773-534-8625
773-535-3442
773-535-2772

773-535-2086
773-535-9428
773-535-1940
773-535-2570
773-535-6303
708-331-5805
773-535-2706
773-881-8409
773-376-6495
773-534-9971
773-535-3443
773-535-0430



Oglesby School

Overton Elementary School
Passasges Charter School
Payton College Prep
Phillips High School
Robert A. Black

Robeson

South Loop Elementary
Stevenson Elementary
Thorp Elementary
Turner-Drew Academy
Warren Elementary
Washington Elementary
Washington High School
Wendell Smith Elementary
Westown Academy
Williams Elementary
Williams Prep

Woodson Elementary
District 99

District 100

District 123

District 124

District 140

Distritct 142

District 144

District 150

District 153

District 205

Mr. Rolland Jasper
Ms. Brandy Barrett
Ms. Jorie Brody

Ms. Ginger Lumpkin
Mr. Terrence Little
Mr. Andrew McIntosh
Ms. Sherley

Mr. Tim Butler

Mr. Francisco Sanchez
Mr. Tony Fisher

Ms. Woods

Ms. Turner

Mr. Carreon

Ms. Jeannine Gorny
Ms. Tillman

Ms. Keisha Davis-Johnson
Ms. Lashonn Graham
Ms. Theresa Rhea
Ms. Littlejohn

Ms. Marci Conlin

Dr. Stanfield

Ms. Andrea Anderson
Ms. Kathleen Hatczel
Ms. Julia Mikulich

Dr. Longo

Dr. Kimako Patterson
Dr. Jerry Jordan

Ms. Diana Condon
Ms. Shayna Cole

District 206-Bloom Townshig Dr. Lenell Naverre
District 218-Community HS Dr. Kevin McCaffery

District 228
District 230

Mr. Dan Doggins
Ms. Liz Johnson

Principal

Principal

Assistant Director
Asst. Principal
Principal

Asst. Principal
Assistant Principal
Principal

Principal

Principal

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Asst. Principal
Assistant Principal
Principal

Princiap

Principal

Principal

HR Director
Superintendent

Asst. Principal

Asst. Superintendent
Director of Curriculum
Superintendent

Asst. Superintendent
Superintendent

HR Assistant

Asst. Superintendent
Asst. Superintendent
Asst. Superintendent
Asst. Superintendent

773-535-1430
773-899-2791

773-535-1603
773-535-6390
773-535-3800
773-534-8693
773-534-0034
773-535-6249
773-535-5720
773-535-6625
773-535-5010
773-535-5725
773-535-5689
312-563-9044

773-534-9235
773-535-1824
708-863-4856

708-423-0150
708-423-0950

708-687-3334
708-339-4240
708-225-4000
708-755-7010
708-424-2000

708-745-5203

773-535-3390
773-535-1007
773-769-3229
773-534-0035
773-535-1605
773-535-6047
773-535-3620
773-534-8689
773-535-2339

773-535-5203
773-535-6698
773-535-5124
773-535-5038
773-535-8550

773-534-9234
773-534-9236

708-652-2679
708-788-2342
708-423-0160
708-423-4292
708-802-9560
708-687-2970
708-362-5177
708-339-4244
708-647-2367
708-225-4137
708-755-6859
708-424-0180
708-389-2552
708-349-2105



Email/Cell
708-278-0009
773-841-6618

Iboarden@cps.k12.il.us

dmandersonl@cps.k12.il.us

aclewis@cps.k12.il.us aclewis@cps.edu
Mr. Marshon

312-925-7028

Spanish Dept. 773-934-0534



kjohnson@gwtp.edu




